Tuz/1

AUTUMN WINTER 2024



SRR . \/\/H | TE CONTRAST




























ONTN
D~
Ll ]

=
o
< —
LI —
Ll <C




AT
gt

e




i AT
unnﬂm 5%

= an

T |11|lqﬂ_aﬂ.d|ﬂ¥1
- - x_..//!_f,f._,.._ - |
: ) _

V




pd
<C
v|
N
O
al
O
s
v|
L]
>




T TSN
ST













=y -1 b




38

FUR WEITERE INFORMATIONEN WENDEN SIE SICH BITTE AN UNSERE JEWEILIGEN
VERKAUFSBUROS / FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT YOUR LOCAL SALES OFFICE

DEUTSCHLAND

GERMANY

Modeagentur Philipp Montag
MTC, Haus 3, Raum 106
TaunusstralBe 45

80807 Muinchen

@ Philipp Montag

+49 (0) 89 356 630 41

® info@modeagenturmontag.de

Modeagentur Nicole Richter
Fashionparc Dreilinden
Heinrich-Hertz-StralRe 1b
14532 Kleinmachnow

@ Nicole Richter

© +49 (0) 332 033 393 10
n.richter@richter-mode.de

Modeagentur

Stephan Much GmbH

Euro Fashion Center

3.0G, Raum 350

Mahdentalstr. 100

71065 Sindelfingen

@ Stephan Much

+49 (0) 7031792 710

® stephanmuch@
more-fashion.de

Modeagentur LASSER
HDM, Turm, 10.0G

Kolner Str. 1

65760 Eschborn

@ Antje Lasser

© +49 (0) 6196 483 422
® antje@lasser-fashion.de

TUZZI Collection GmbH
Halle 30, 2. OG Raum 2.01
Derendorfer Allee 12
40476 Dusseldorf

@ Betty Bornemann

®© +49 (0) 211 688 75138
b.bornemann@tuzzi.de

TUZZI Collection GmbH
ModeCentrum Haus M9,

4. OG - Raum 494
Modering 9

22457 Hamburg

@ Anja Schlichthaber

© +49 (0) 405 592 342

@& a.schlichthaber@tuzzi.de

OSTERREICH

AUSTRIA

Kleiderschrank GmbH

Sollheimerstr. 16 Loft 7/F

A-5020 Salzburg

@ Anita Enzinger

®© +43 (0) 662 265 786

anita.enzinger@
kleiderschrank.co.at

SCHWEIZ

SWITZERLAND

Beutler Fashion Group AG
Wright-Strasse 1

CH - 8152 Glattpark (Opfikon)
@ Nicole Erne

+41(0) 78 202 33 22

®) nicole.erne@beutlerch

NIEDERLANDE

THE NETHERLANDS
WEFC - Amsterdam

le toren, 8e etage

Kon. Wilhelminaplein 13
NL - 1062 HH Amsterdam
@ Roline Brouwer

© +31(0) 6255 16829
rbrouwer@tuzzi.de

GROSSBRITANNIEN
GREAT BRITAIN

Liz d'Esterre Fashion Agency
The Wigmore Room

The Hallam

44 Hallam Street

London W1W 6JJ

(Seasonal Showroom)

@ Liz d'Esterre

© +44 (0) 7956 2168 01
lizdesterre@yahoo.co.uk

IRLAND & NORDIRLAND
IRELAND & NORTHERN IRELAND
McGurk Fashion Group
Showroom Dublin Fashion City
Unit 7, Ballymount Rd. Upper
Kilnamanagh, Dublin

@ Rory McGurk

© +35(0) 3 87 260 1695
rory@mcgurkfashiongroup.com

FRANKREICH

FRANCE

FUTUR'CO

38 chemin de Claire Combe
25000 Besangon

@ Sébastien Guillaume (north east)
+33(0) 618 471197

@ guillaum_seb@hotmail.com

@ Thierry Mesquita (north west)
®© +33(0) 6 64 09 65 05
mesquita.thierry@free.fr

@ Patrice Gonod (south)
© +33(0) 789884832
® patrice.gonod@orange.fr

Fiir alle Gibrigen Lander konta-
ktieren Sie bitte / All other cou-
ntries please get in contact with

TUZZI Collections GmbH
International Customer Service
@ Nicole Rédel

+49 (0) 9251 447 274

® n.roedel@tuzzide

@ Nathalie Seiferth
© +49 (0) 9251447 225
n.seiferth@tuzzi.de
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